


Personnel In Attendance: Customer:

Period: Location: 

Day Land Transport

1 1-Jun-22 Thursday 06.30-18.30 1

2 2-Jun-22 Friday 06.30-18.30 1

3 3-Jun-22 Saturday 06.30-18.30 1

4 4-Jun-22 Sunday 06.30-18.30 1

5 5-Jun-22 Monday 06.30-18.30 1

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20 20-Jun-22 Tuesday 06.30-18.30 1

6 -

The Company Representative

No

Onsite lifting equipment inspection & audit

Onsite lifting equipment inspection & audit

Onsite lifting equipment inspection & audit

Onsite lifting equipment inspection & audit

Onsite lifting equipment inspection & audit

Onsite lifting equipment inspection & audit

HANDIL - CPA

Tri Purwanto

TOTAL (Days)

Personnel In Attendance 

PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA
SERVICES TIME SHEET

Date Day Time* ACTIVITY

Tri Purwanto

01 June - 20 June 2023

Service Description

PERTAMINA HULU MAHAKAM

ISP-F10-HR-02


